USDAA Tri a

Chanp Team Report

Chanp Overal |l Standings
Team Ganbl er sJunpers Snooker Standard Rel ay
1 Hijacked At The Border (Team #13)
E-Z 35.00 25.78 43.00 34.55
Runbl e 36.00 26.79 55.00 32.55
Zip 30.00 29.12 51.00 34.19
Sub- Tot al s 101.00 81.69 149.00 101.29 58.71
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 151.50 218.31 223.50 288.71 391.29
2 Ripley Believes The EIf's Ruse (Team #25)
Ri pl ey 36.00 28.72 45.00 37.76
El f 38.00 32.37 51.00 34.94
Ruse 32.00 31.68 52.00 41.27
Sub- Tot al s 106.00 92.77 148.00 113.97 66.72
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 159.00 207.23 222.00 276.03 383.28
3 Idgie Sequel Wip (Team #15)
| dgi e 37.00 28.64 26.00 41.00
Sequel 33.00 35.86 51.00 35.26
Wi p 35.00 26.95 51.00 41.06
Sub- Tot al s 105.00 91.45 128.00 117.32 63.29
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 157.50 208.55 192.00 272.68 386.71
4 Coveting The Water Bugs (Team #06)
Envy 28.00 34.48 51.00 43.09
Mer 32.00 27.62 51.00 34.70
Chi gger 32.00 43. 24 51. 00 37. 64
Sub- Tot al s 92.00 105.34 153.00 115.43 79.19
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 138.00 194.66 229.50 274.57 370.81
5 It's All About Snpothies (Team #16)
M ckl e 24.00 28.72 49.00 35.44
Jack F 32.00 27.77 56.00 32.26
Kat e 30.00 29.30 25.00 43.76
Sub- Tot al s 86.00 85.79 130.00 111.46 59.55
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 129.00 214.21 195.00 278.54 390.45
6 Eve JoZee Zaney (Team #09)
Eve 33.00 29.12 53.00 36.43
JoZee 35.00 E 39.00 36.75
Zaney 38.00 29.26 56.00 35.50
Sub- Tot al s 106.00 158.38 148.00 108.68 67.48
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 159.00 141.62 222.00 281.32 382.52
7 Party Rock! (Team #22)
Ri se 36.00 36.61 8.00 31.16
Ri vet 35.00 26.66 45.00 41.13
Si mer 37.00 33.77 46.00  39.97
Sub- Tot al s 108.00 97.04 99.00 112.26 60.85
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 162.00 202.96 148.50 277.74 389.15
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Summary Report (cont.)

Jack Shine Fffynch (Team #17)
Shi ne 33.00 32.46 50. 00 E
Jack R 40. 00 27.70 35.00 38.73
Ffynch 32.00 31.74 45.00 38. 58
Sub- Tot al s 105.00 91.90 130.00 207.31 70.72
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 157.50 208.10 195.00 182.69 379.28
Two and 1/2 Men (Team #34)
St at 30.00 40.99 15. 00 38. 83
Bossnan 34.00 28. 02 50. 00 33.93
Jack 36.00 32.19 14.00 43.93
Sub- Tot al s 100. 00 101.20 79.00 116.69 68. 55
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 150.00 198.80 118.50 273.31 381.45
| Scream You Scream We Al Scream (Team #14)
Fi gment 35.00 33.97 39.00 53. 80
Puffin 33.00 E 24.00 36.73
Ri pcord 24.00 31. 49 51. 00 44, 23
Sub- Tot al s 92.00 165.46 114.00 134.76 76. 42
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 138.00 134.54 171.00 255.24 373.58
Casey Whoopie Wnnie (Team #05)
Whoopi e 27.00 E 7.00 37.69
Casey 33.00 28. 77 34.00 33.19
Wnni e 36. 00 29.71 42.00 35.29
Sub- Tot al s 96.00 158.48 83.00 106.17 73. 38
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 144.00 141.52 124.50 283.83 376.62
H gh Speed Racers (Team #12)
Ty 36. 00 27. 40 26. 00 33.61
Tex 25.00 E 22.00 31. 67
Nellie 30. 00 28. 27 26. 00 38.93
Sub- Tot al s 91.00 155.67 74.00 104.21 64. 57
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 136.50 144.33 111.00 285.79 385.43
Bri sk! Zeke M ya (Team #04)
Bri sk! 32.00 32.20 33.00 35.45
Zeke 23.00 39.72 51. 00 E
Mya 35.00 35.84 32.00 36. 18
Sub- Tot al s 90.00 107.76 116.00 201.63 79. 28
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 135.00 192.24 174.00 188.37 370.72
Bl ack & Blue & Wcked Too (Team #02)
Booker T 37.00 27.08 28.00 43.79
Kar ma 30.00 33.03 50. 00 32.25
W cked 19.00 32.71 27.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 86.00 92.82 105.00 206.04 93.67
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 129.00 207.18 157.50 183.96 356.33
Fast and Furryi ous (Team #10)
Hanel s 20.00 46.47 51. 00 39. 30
Sadi e 29.00 36.00 47.00 52. 32
Frenzi 34.00 28. 25 51. 00 36. 28
Sub- Tot al s 83.00 110.72 149.00 127.90 225.90
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1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 124.50 189.28 223.50 262.10
Snap, Crackle, Pop! (Team #29)
Ni ki 37.00 30.47 44. 00 34. 47
Bozo 30.00 45.41 38.00 49.16
Export 33.00 27.14  33.00 32.12
Sub- Tot al s 100. 00 103.02 115.00 115.75
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 150.00 196.98 172.50 274.25
District 12 (Team #07)
Fame( US) 40. 00 25.75 52.00 33.52
Spr ee 23.00 25.95 30.00 E
aiver 38.00 27.93 45.00 43.30
Sub- Tot al s 101. 00 79.63 127.00 206.82
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 151.50 220.37 190.50 183.18
Red, Wiite & Merle (Team #24)
Mar s 34.00 29. 34 51. 00 37.51
Sky 32.00 E 6. 00 33.74
Bandi t 34.00 38.74 51. 00 39.18
Sub- Tot al s 100.00 168.08 108.00 110.43
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 150.00 131.92 162.00 279.57
Sai | or Take Warni ng (Team #27)
W nkl e 36. 00 26.70 51. 00 35.85
Rauri Belle 38.00 E 7.00 33.71
Pai va 31.00 30.07 44.00 43.04
Sub- Tot al s 105.00 156.77 102.00 112.60
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 157.50 143.23 153.00 277.40
Pirate's Got The Herd (Team #23)
Pirate Arrr 29.00 28.50 30.00 33. 67
Travis 32.00 35.23 24.00 52. 83
Bi anca 13. 00 E 37.00 73.18
Sub- Tot al s 74.00 163.73 91.00 159.68
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 111.00 136.27 136.50 230.32
3 Am gos (Team #01)
Zach 33.00 38.07 43.00 41.92
Reno 26.00 39.04 43.00 E
Meg 14.00 54.79 22.00 51. 53
Sub- Tot al s 73.00 131.90 108.00 223.45
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 109.50 168.10 162.00 166.55
Seei ng Red (Team #28)
Strider 32.00 27.08 6.00 44.26
Stitch 24.00 33.48 23.00 39. 46
Ki x 30.00 40.00 50. 00 39. 45
Sub- Tot al s 86.00 100.56 79.00 123.17
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 129.00 199.44 118.50 266.83
Not Ratatouille, it's Ratpappooille (Team #20)
Maggi e 21.00 E 47. 00 E
Radar 40.00 33.20 56. 00 E
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24 Bratty and Da Boyz (Team #03)
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Rukh 34.00 30.93 50.00 43.83
ar 24.00 26. 42 48. 00 E
Br at ska 23.00 29. 22 E E
Sub- Tot al s 81.00 86.57 98.00 303.83
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 121.50 213.43 147.00 86. 17
Pace Tag! Thrill (Team #21)
Thrill 34.00 E 0.00 41.10
Pace 19. 00 E 22.00 37.73
Tag! 29.00 32.80 29.00 55. 92
Sub- Tot al s 82.00 232.80 51.00 134.75
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 123. 00 67.20 76.50 255.25
Talos Lit A Tricky Phire (Team #31)
Tal os 30.00 35.38 54.00 41.63
Phire 31.00 34.60 42.00 E
Tricky 22.00 E 46.00 47.01
Sub- Tot al s 83.00 169.98 142.00 218.64
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 124.50 130.02 213.00 171.36
Three's Conpany (Team #33)
Stella 32.00 E 28.00 38. 14
Ace 23.00 82.23 11. 00 65. 26
FI ash 32.00 53.65 48.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 87.00 235.88 87.00 233.40
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 130. 50 64.12 130.50 156.60
Royce Dances A Bl azi ng Sanba (Team #26)
Bl aze 21.00 29.59 50.00 43.37
Royce 29.00 E 28.00 36. 64
Sanba 37.00 32.35 43.00 48.20
Sub- Tot al s 87.00 161.94 121.00 128.21
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 130.50 138.06 181.50 261.79
When The Bullet Bites The Bone (Team #35)
d ock 18 18. 00 E 26. 00 E
Ugri 29.00 E 49. 00 53. 30
FI ame 20.00 31.95 23.00 34.71
Sub- Tot al s 67.00 231.95 98.00 218.01
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 100. 50 68.05 147.00 171.99
Lanbchop and Chi ckpea Sliders (Team #19)
Slider 29.00 30.45 14.00 45.25
Lanbchop 21.00 36.30 21.00 36. 93
Chi ckpea 26. 00 E 0. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 76.00 166.75 35.00 212.18
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Summary Report (cont.)

1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 114.00 133.25 52.50 177.82
31 Spanky Gem M chael (Team #30)
Spanky 36. 00 E 44.00 40.84
M chael 35.00 E 49.00 38.77
Gem 36. 00 E 29.00 38.74
Sub- Tot al s 107.00 300.00 122.00 118.35
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 160. 50 0.00 183.00 271.65
32 Fringe |Is Dazzled By Renny (Team #11)
Dazzl e 32.00 E 13. 00 E
Fringe 37.00 42.18 14. 00 E
Renny 37.00 29.54 21.00 37.85
Sub- Tot al s 106.00 171.72  48.00 297.85
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 159.00 128.28 72.00 92.15
33 Jumpi ng For Joy! (Team #18)
Crave 30. 00 E 7.00 E
Loudon 34.00 E 32.00 34.72
Rhy e 20.00 32.62 7.00 39.39
Sub- Tot al s 84.00 232.62 46.00 204.11
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 126.00 67.38 69.00 185.89
34 Don't Drink And Drive (Team #08)
Lot us 21.00 E 36. 00 E
Whi sky 18. 00 E 44.00 44.73
Joli et 30.00 E 26.00 34.74
Sub- Tot al s 69.00 300.00 106.00 209.47
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 103. 50 0.00 159.00 180.53
35 The Shaggy BC (Team #32)
Key 18. 00 E 26. 00 E
Desno 21.00 E 16. 00 E
Joby 21.00 E 25.00 39.53
Sub- Tot al s 60.00 300.00 67.00 299.53
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 90. 00 0.00 100.50 90.47
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Summary Report (cont.)
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Versatility Overall

St andi ngs

Versatility Team Report
USDAA Trial 10/19/2012

Team Ganbl er sJunpers Snooker Standard Relay Tota
1 Red Dogs Rule (Team #08)
Psyche 34.00 25.98 55.00 43.95
Ri sk 38.00 28. 31 24. 00 35.91
Sub- Tot al s 72.00 54.29 79. 00 79. 86 39. 85
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 108.00 145.71 118.50 180.14 260.15
2 Days O Wiine and Noses (Team #03)
Chant ey 34.00 33.55 51. 00 37.47
Romance 37.00 30. 86 24. 00 46. 27
Sub- Tot al s 71.00 64. 41 75. 00 83.74 50.16
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 106.50 135.59 112.50 176.26 249.84
3 Zoie Edge (Team #21)
Zoi e 34.00 28.93 26. 00 36. 88
Edge- n- hei mer 34. 00 31.08 39. 00 36. 58
Sub- Tot al s 68. 00 60. 01 65. 00 73.46  47.36
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 102.00 139.99 97.50 186.54 252.64
4 The Squirrel Assassins (Team #14)
Alie 35.00 36.28 24.00 45.65
Dasher 42. 00 28. 77 36. 00 33.90
Sub- Tot al s 77.00 65. 05 60. 00 79.55  43.49
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 115.50 134.95 90.00 180.45 256.51
5 Unusual Suspects (Team #17)
Phoeni x 30. 00 28.61 55. 00 36. 23
Bar on 24.00 33.35 21.00 40.08
Sub- Tot al s 54. 00 61. 96 76. 00 76.31 44.10
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 81.00 138.04 114.00 183.69 255.90
6 Mck & Zorro (Team #06)
Zorro 32.00 36.83 49.00 41.72
Mck R 36. 00 27.23 13. 00 39. 90
Sub- Tot al s 68. 00 64. 06 62. 00 81.62 51. 43
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 102.00 135.94 93.00 178.38 248.57
7 Still Not Wiining (Team #10)
Shi ne 34.00 28.58 50. 00 E
Sony 24.00 27. 66 50.00 43.72
Sub- Tot al s 58.00 56.24 100.00 173.72 39. 33
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 87.00 143.76 150.00 86.28 260. 67
8 Northern Lightning (Team #07)
Vol f 33.00 E 51. 00 39. 48
Anna 26.00 31.81 31.00 37.42
Sub- Tot al s 59.00 131.81 82.00 76. 90 50. 36
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 88. 50 68.19 123.00 183.10 249.64
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Summary Report (cont.)

Sooki e 29.00 33.11 31.00 37.46 Ul34412 N. Savkov
Ki Ki 34.00 E 44.00 41.18 U131026 R. Savkov
Sub- Tot al s 63.00 133.11 75.00 78.64 43.70
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 94.50 66.89 112.50 181.36 256.30 711.55
10 WIIlin" Jack (Team #19)
WIlin' 35.00 29.35 44.00 33.22 U123539 M Behrens
Jack 28.00 30. 85 24. 00 E U508370 K. Schaef er
Sub- Tot al s 63. 00 60. 20 68.00 163.22  46.17
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 94.50 139.80 102.00 96.78 253.83 686.91
11 Theo & April (Team #15)
Theo 35.00 44.83 26.00 42.71 U505028 L. Mark
April 35.00 46.70 46.00 E U130040 T. Gage
Sub- Tot al s 70.00 91.53 72.00 172.71 53. 14
1.50 200 1.50 260 300

Tot al 105.00 108.47 108.00 87.29 246.86 655.62
12 Herdi ng Houl i gans (Team #04)

Chowder 29.00 36.02 0. 00 E U511935 N. Cush
Ai dan 31.00 28.78 50. 00 32.19 U135003 L. Kline
Sub- Tot al s 60. 00 64. 80 50.00 162.19 45.74
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 90.00 135.20 75.00 97.81 254.26 652.27
13 Jersey Boys (Team #05)
Chance 34.00 43.52 50. 00 E U500818 B. Jani cek
Pi per 14. 00 35. 99 41. 00 50. 99 Us501420 J. Reardon
Sub- Tot al s 48. 00 79.51 91.00 180.99 57.61
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 72.00 120.49 136.50 79.01 242.39 650.39
14 Small But Dangerous (Team #09)
Nyal ka 27.00 31.89 43.00 E U509550 K. Seiter
Enma 29.00 36.61 15. 00 38.90 U133584 C. Carlson
Sub- Tot al s 56. 00 68. 50 58.00 168.90 49.19
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 84.00 131.50 87.00 91.10 250.81 644.41
15 Two OF A Kind! (Team #16)
Vst 29.00 47.62 37.00 E u128728 A Mller
Al ex 33.00 40.75 29.00 41.09 U133519 M Mller
Sub- Tot al s 62.00 88.37 66.00 171.09 54. 85
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 93.00 111.63 99. 00 88.91 245.15 637.69
16 WId & Waggi ng ( Team #18)
Deuce 33.00 30.88 31.00 42.98 U123438 B. Silversteir
Ri co 27.00 40.72 50.00 43.64 U507430 N. Cush
Sub- Tot al s 60. 00 71.60 81.00 86.62 207.31
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 90.00 128.40 121.50 173.38 92.69 605.97

kkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhhhhkrkhkhkhkhkhkhk%k QJALI FI ER CLJTG:F (75%_ 592 96 or BETTER) kkhkkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkk*x

17 Bordering On Aussone (Team #02)
M ssy 36.00 30.09 53.00 38.39 U508928 L. Kline
Gnen 25.00 E 28.00 39.05 U503967 S. Mbddica
Sub- Tot al s 61.00 130.09 81.00 77.44 205.74
-2



Summary Report (cont.)

1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 91.50 69.91 121.50 182.56 94.26 559.73
18 Wth Grace and Beauty (Team #20)
Scarl et 28.00 50.57 20. 00 52. 47 U504862 D OReilly
G aci e 31.00 41.10 51. 00 43. 38 U508766 G Chase
Sub- Tot al s 59.00 91. 67 71. 00 95.85 208.81
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 88.50 108.33 106.50 164.15 91.19 558. 67
19 12-22 Going for CGold (Team #01)
Fanny 21.00 35. 97 19. 00 41. 04 U503635 C. Dresden
Dyl an 36. 00 27. 89 7.00 39.04 U135718 L. Rose
Sub- Tot al s 57.00 63. 86 26. 00 80.08 198. 88
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 85.50 136.14 39.00 179.92 101.12 541.68
20 Swede's On The Barb-B (Team #11)
Jack 22.00 31.24 7.00 38.41 U505039 L. Kline
Dor di 34.00 49.66 36.00 51.17 U501397 C. Schwartz
Sub- Tot al s 56.00 80.90 43.00 89.58 206. 62
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 84.00 119.10 64.50 170.42 93.38 531.40
21 Take Two (Team #12)
Dash 21.00 37.05 40.00 40.66 U506336 C. Madeiros
Hol | 'y 20. 00 E 22.00 42.72 U136957 V. Madeiros
Sub- Tot al s 41.00 137.05 62. 00 83.38 300.00
1.50 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 61. 50 62. 95 93.00 176.62 0.00 394.07

Overall Top Individua

234. 17 Dordi C. Schwartz
198.96 Scarlet DD OReilly

174.80 April T. Gage
284. 33 Dasher VWi te
272.95 Zorro VWi te

[

| .
261.14 R co N. Cush
252. 14 Deuce B. Silverstein

293.57 Psyche J. A oux
292. 66 Phoeni x K. Seiter
290. 53 Ai dan L. Kline
285.93 WIllin" M Behrens

295.02 M ssy L. Kline

286. 48 Chantey T. Hernman

271. 84 Edge- n- hei mer A. Axford-More
258. 78 Ri sk R Sut herl and



Friday, October 19, 2012
Team Standard

Qualifier Cutoff: 37.51 26 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
1 26011 Tex 31. 67 0 0 0 0 31.67 Qualified
2 26031 Jack F 32.26 0 0 0 0 32.26 Qualified
3 26023 Bossman 33.93 0 0 0 0 33.93 Qalified
4 26021 Fl ane 34.71 0 0 0 0 34.71 Qualified
5 26014 Sequel 35. 26 0 0 0 0 35.26 Qualified
6 26020 JoZee 36. 75 0 0 0 0 36.75 Qualified
26007 Pace 37.73 0 0 0 0 37.73
26006 Renny 37.85 0 0 0 0 37.85
26017 Ffynch 38.58 0 0 0 0 38. 58
26022 Jack R 33.73 0 1 0 0 38.73
26030 Nellie 33.93 0 1 0 0 38.93
26025 Stitch 37. 46 1 0 0 0 39. 46
26027 Vi p 36. 06 0 1 0 0 41. 06
26002 Thrill 39.10 1 0 0 0 41. 10
26019 Ruse 39. 27 1 0 0 0 41. 27
26032 Kat e 36. 76 1 1 0 0 43.76
26024 Bi anca 63. 18 0 2 0 0 73.18
26026 d ock 18 No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26015 Lot us No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26004 War No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26016 Spr ee No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Qualifier Cutoff: 36.78 22 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
1 22027 Ri se 31.16 0 0 0 0 31.16 CQualified
2 22100 Kar ma 32.25 0 0 0 0 32.25 Qualified
3 22006 Runbl e 32.55 0 0 0 0 32.55 Qualified
4 22044 Casey 33.19 0 0 0 0 33.19 Qualified
5 22083 Fame( US) 33.52 0 0 0 0 33.52 Qualified
6 22076 Ty 33.61 0 0 0 0 33.61 Qualified
7 22037 Pirate Arrr 33.67 0 0 0 0 33.67 Qualified
8 22020 Sky 33.74 0 0 0 0 33.74 Qualified
9 22040 E-Z 32.55 1 0 0 0 34.55 Qualified
10 22009 Mer 34.70 0 0 0 0 34.70 CQualified
11 22103 Loudon 34.72 0 0 0 0 34.72 CQualified
12 22053 Joli et 34.74 0 0 0 0 34.74 Qualified
13 22093 El f 34.94 0 0 0 0 34.94 Qualified
14 22026 W nni e 35.29 0 0 0 0 35.29 Qualified
15 22060 Bri sk! 35. 45 0 0 0 0 35.45 Qualified



16
17
18
19
20
21

Qual i fi

Pl ace

22099 Zaney
22095 W nkl e
22036 M ya
22089 Eve
22033 Royce
22067 Puffin
22002 Lanbchop
22029 Mar s
22022 Chi gger
22024 Ri pl ey
22018 Stella
22003 Gem
22057 St at
22028 Bandi t
22066 Rhymne
22013 Ki x
22094 Joby
22016 Si mrer
22045 Ri vet
22063 Zach
22061 Pai va
22031 Envy
22071 diver
22019 Bl aze
22084 Booker T
22041 Rukh
22075 Jack
22064 Stri der
22051 Wi sky
22101 Slider
22068 Meg
22056 Travis
22092 Tag!
22035 Ace
22050 Key
22049 Dazzl e
22097 Chi ckpea
22038 Br at ska
22072 Desno
22014 Crave
22091 Fringe
22032 Fl ash
22058 Reno
22005 Zeke

er Cutoff: 39.11

Armband Nane

16005

Export

35. 50
35. 85
34.18
36. 43
36. 64
36. 73
34. 93
37.51
37.64
37.76
38.14
33.74
38. 83
34.18
34. 39
34. 45
39. 53
34. 97
34.13
39.92
36. 04
43. 09
36. 30
36. 37
39.79
38. 83
36. 93
37. 26
42.73
43. 25
41.53
83
.92
26
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti

2533338888398 5

Sddddcdadaada

16 i nch
Ti me

32.12

Judge:
TFI ts

Lynn Si gman

OO OO0 0O0O0CO0OCORFR N NFOFRPFPPFPFPONPPFPORPPPOOOOOOOOOOORFR,ROOORKRODO

R

0

OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OONEFPPFPNOOFPFFRPPFPOFRPPRPOPFPORPPOPFRPPPOPOOOOOOOOOODO

eNeoNeolNeNoNolNeoNeolNololoNolNeolNeoNolNolNeoNoNolNeNoNolNeolNoNolNeoNolNolNoNeolNolNolNeoNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNoelNolNo)

P RPPRPPPPPPPPOOO0ODO0OCOCOO0OO0000000000000000000000D0CO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O

35.50
35. 85
36. 18
36. 43
36. 64
36.73
36. 93
37.51
37.64
37.76
38.14
38.74
38. 83
39. 18
39. 39
39. 45
39.53
39. 97
41. 13
41. 92
43. 04
43. 09
43. 30
43, 37
43.79
43, 83
43, 93
44, 26
44.73
45, 25
51.53
52.83
55. 92
65. 26
Elim
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

333333333

Scor e

32.12

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



w N

Qual i

Pl ace

OO0~ WNPE

To

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

16014
16025
16002
16001
16013
16015
16021
16019
16022
16012
16006
16008
16007

Ni Ki

M ckl e
M chael
Spanky
| dgi e
Tal os
Ri pcord
Tricky
Sanba
Bozo
Ugri

Fi gment
Shi ne

fier Cutoff: 39.93
Ar mband Nane

12011
12009
12012
12002
12001
12010
12007
12003
12005
12004
12006

Rauri Belle
Zip

Frenzi
Whoopi e
Super Soni c
Hanel s
Sadi e
Maggi e

W cked
Radar

Phire

34.
35.
33.
38.
36.
41.
39.
45.
48.
44.
44.
46.

12 inch Judge:
Ti me

33.
34.
. 28
. 69
.22
.30
.32

47
44
77
84
00
63
23
01
20
16
30
80
Ti nme

71
19

Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

tal Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 105

Nunber of Dogs Absent: O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 37
Percent Qualified:

TFl ts

Lynn

OFRPNOOPFRPOOORFr OOOo

Si gnan

Py

ol eoloNeolNeolelolNololNolNo]

OrFrRPFPOORFRPRORFRPROPFRODO

w

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo

eNeoNolNeolNeolNolNolNolNolNolololNo)

T

eNeoNolNelNolNolNeolNolNolNolo

P OOO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

m

P RPPRPPOOOOCOOO

34.
35.
38.
40.
41.
41.
44,
47.
48.
49.
53.
53.
Eli

47
44
77
84
00
63
23
01
20
16
30
80
m

Scor e

33.
34.
36.
37.
38.
39.
52.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

71
19
28

22

w W
N O

3333

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Qualifier

Pl ace

© oo ~NOOULh WN P

Qualifier

Pl ace

NOoO b~ wWDN PR

Qualifier

Pl ace

Cutoff: 42.14

Armband Nane

P22007
P22022
P22029
P22004
P22026
P22001
P22013
P22005
P22009
P22023
P22017
P22010
P22008

Ri sk
Edge- n- hei m
Sooki e
Chant ey
M ssy
Dyl an
Bar on
Al ex

Ki K
Theo
Hol |'y
Chowder
Jack

Cutoff: 38.96

Ar mband Nane

P16003
P16014
P16022
P16011
P16023
P16025
P16009
P16016
P16036
P16017
P16027
P16018
P16032
P16008
P16021
P16020
P16006
P16001

Ai dan
WIllin'
Phoeni x
Zoi e
Anna
Jack
Emma
Gren
Mck R
Graci e
Sony
Psyche
Romance
Pi per
Chance
West

Shi ne
Nyal ka

Cutoff: 43.71

Armband Nane

P12014

Dasher

Friday, October 19, 2012
Perf. Versatility Standard

22 inch Judge:
Ti me

35.
36.
37.
37.
38.
37.
40.
41.
36.
37.
.12

40
No
No

91
58
46
47
39
04
08
09
18
71

Ti me
Ti me

TFl ts

16 inch Judge:
Ti me

32.
33.
36.
36.
37.
38.
38.
37.
37.
43.
36.
39.
44.
48.

No
No
No
No

12

19
22
23
88
42
41
90
05
90
38
72
95
27
99
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

i nch

Ti me

33.

90

TFl ts

Judge:

TFl ts

Lynn Si gman
R

O O0OPrPOO0OO0OO0OFrOO0OO0OOoOOo

Lynn Si gman

OO O0OOFRFPNFPORFRPRPFPOOOOOOO

Lynn Si gman
R

0

w

O OO FRPPFPOOOOOOOoOOo

w

OO OO0 O0OFrRPROO0OO0ODO0OO0OO0ODO0OOO0OOo

T

eNeoNeolNeolNeolNolNolNolNolNolololNo)

T

eNeoNeolNeoNeolNolNoNoNolNololNolNolNolNolNolNolNel

m

P POOOOO0OOOOOOOo

m

P RPPRPPOOO0OO0OCOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OOo

Scor e

35.
36.
37.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
41.
42.
42.
Eli
Eli

91
58
46
47
39
04
08
09
18
71
72
m

m

Scor e

32.
33.
36.
36.
37.
38.
38.
39.
39.
43.
43.
43.
46.
50.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

Scor e

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

33.90 Qualified



TFl ts

2 P12008 Wl f 39. 48
3 P12013 Dash 40. 66
4 P12002 Fanny 41. 04
5 P12001 Zorro 41.72
6 P12012 Deuce 40. 98
7 P12010 Rico 43. 64
P12006 dlie 40. 65
Qualifier Cutoff: 43.71 8 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 PO8003 Dor di 51. 17
2 P08004 Scarl et 52. 47
P0O8005 Apri l No Ti e
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 42
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 23
Percent Qualified: 54.8%

Lynn

OO PFr O0OO0OOo

Si gnan

O OOOOOo

o

eNeolNolNelNolNolNol

O O o

OO OO0 O0oOOo

o

39.
40.
41.
41.
42.
43.
45.

48
66
04
72
98
64
65

Scor e

51.
52.

17
47

Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Open:

Pl ace

© oo ~NOOULh WN P

49 secs

22099
22006
22089
22083
22009
22028
22095
22093
22005
22022
22031
22029
22013
22041
22019
22100
22032
22016
22024
22045
22071
22061
22051
22040
22063
22058
22026
22044
22060
22036
22103
22037
22003
22092
22018
22033
22084
22053
22076
22050
22094
22067
22056

QCut of f:
Armband Nane

Zaney
Runbl e
Eve

Fanme( US)

Mer
Bandi t
W nkl e
El f
Zeke
Chi gger
Envy
Mar s
Ki x
Rukh
Bl aze
Kar ma
Fl ash
Si mrer
Ri pl ey
Ri vet
diver
Pai va
Wi sky
E-Z
Zach
Reno

W nni e
Casey
Bri sk!
M ya
Loudon
Pirate
Gem
Tag!
Stella
Royce
Booker
Jol i et
Ty

Key
Joby
Puffin
Travis

46. 46 pts 22 inch

Ti me

48.
46.
44,
38.
40.
41.
42.
43.
43.
45.
46.
46.
43.
43.
45.
46.
46.
47.
37.
38.
40.
40.
44,
34.
51.
58.
51.
44,
43.
36.
40.
29.
27.
34.
33.
36.
37.
31.
44,

No

34.
27.
42.

65
21
59
73
75
32
56
49
60
57
14
54
46
87
40
26
40
57
84
09
30
16
04
45
03
65
34
02
93
42
53
93
08
73
65
48
12
58
70
Ti nme
79
86
17

Friday, October 19, 2012

Team Snooker

RC1

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+4
1+4
1+6
1+4
1+6
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+4
1+6
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+4
1+6

1+6
1+4
1+6

Judge:

RC2

1+5
1+6
1+6
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+4
1+6
1+4
1+6
1+4
1+6
1+4
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+5
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+4
1+6
1+4
143
1+6
1+6

RC3

1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+4
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+4
1+4
1+6
1+4
1+4
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+4
1+6
1+4

Bl ake Stafford

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+7
1+6
1+4
1+6
1+6
1+4
1+4
143
1+4
1+6
1+6
1+4
143
1+4
143
143
1+4

1+6
1+4
1+6
1+4
1+6
1+4
143
143
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+0
1+6
1+4
1+4
143
143
1+6
1+6
1+0
1+4
143

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

5

5

9

=
SN

o101 01 © o1 N O 01 o1 o1 g1 Ol

Scor e

56
55
53
52
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
50
50
50
50
48
46
45
45
45
44
44
43
43
43
42
34
33
32
32
30
29
29
28
28
28
26
26
26
25
24
24

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Open:

Pl ace

OO0~ WNPE

Open:

Pl ace

1

22068
22002
22072
22057
22075
22101
22091
22049
22035
22027
22066
22014
22064
22020
22097
22038

49 secs
Ar mband

26031
26019
26027
26014
26023
26004
26017
26020
26024
26015
26022
26016
26030
26026
26032
26025
26021
26007
26011
26006
26002

57 secs
Ar mband

12004

Meg
Lanbchop
Desno

St at
Jack

Sli der
Fringe
Dazzl e
Ace

R se
Rhyme
Crave
Strider
Sky

Chi ckpea
Br at ska

Cut of f:

Name

Jack F
Ruse
Wi p
Sequel
Bossman
War
Ffynch
JoZee
Bi anca
Lot us
Jack R
Spr ee
Nellie
d ock 18
Kat e
Stitch
Fl ame
Pace
Tex
Renny
Thrill

Cut of f:

Name

Radar

31.
47.
40.
18.
15.
21.
31.
22.
34.
11.

19
91
44
39
93
21
25
35
68
55

8. 68

11.

73

8. 95

16.

36

6. 69

No

Ti me

Ti me

44,
46.
41.
44,
41.
41.
47.
39.
58.
42.

No

29.
33.

No
No

31.
36.
30.
32.
20.
16.

54
36
78
03
46
67
76
17
47
96
Ti nme
12
38
Ti nme
Ti nme
41
13
57
19
96
06

Ti me

48.

11

1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+4
1+6
1+5
1+0
1+0
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+4

45. 05 pts 26 inch

RC1

1+6
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+6
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+6

44.76 pts 12 inch

RC1

1+6

1+4
1+6
1+0
1+6
1+6
143
1+5
1+5
143
1+6

1+0

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+0

1+4
1+0
1+0
143

Judge:

RC2

1+5
1+4
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+4
1+4
1+6
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+0
1+4
1+6

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+4
1+6
1+6
1+7
143
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+6
1+4
1+6
1+6
1+4
1+4
1+6

Judge:

RC2

1+6

RC3

1+7

143

Bl ake Stafford

OO OOO0OO0OONOOOOOOoONO.U

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+7
1+6
1+4
1+4
143
1+6
1+4
1+6

1+4
1+4
1+6

1+6
1+4
143

1+4

Bl ake Stafford

27
27
27
27
27
20
20
14
20
14

=
SN

QO UTUINONDNOOU

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+6

27

22
21
16
15
14
14
14
13

OO O N N

m
3

Scor e

56
52
51
51
50
48
45
39
37
36
35
30
26
26
25
23
23
22
22
21

Scor e

56

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



oo g~ wWN

Open:

Pl ace

© oo ~NOOOULh WN P

To

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

12009
12012
12010
12007
12003
12006
12001
12005
12011
12002

53 secs
Ar mband

16015
16021
16007
16002
16025
16006
16019
16001
16014
16022
16008
16012
16005
16013

Zip 41. 15
Frenzi 43.76
Hanel s 51.98
Sadi e 48. 73
Maggi e 50. 86
Phire 50.74
Super Sonic 31.67
W cked 34. 21
Rauri Belle 9.47

Whoopi e 15. 35

QQutoff: 43.91 pts 16 inch

Nanme Ti e

Tal os 52. 02
Ri pcord 39.74
Shi ne 47.18
M chael 35. 58
M ckl e 36. 22
Ugr i 39.51
Tricky 43. 00
Spanky 34. 77
Ni Ki 45, 27
Sanba 45. 31
Fi gment 39. 20
Bozo 46. 04
Export 28.72
| dgi e 34. 20

tal Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

1+7
1+6
1+4
1+6
1+6
1+4
1+6
1+4
1+5
1+6

RC1

1+6
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
143
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+7

1+5
1+5
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+0

1+4
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+4
1+6
1+7

Judge:

RC2

1+4
1+4
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+7
1+4
1+0
1+0
1+6
1+7
1+4
1+5

RC3

1+7
1+6
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+6
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+6
1+4
1+6
1+4

1+4
1+3
1+6

1+6
143
1+6

Bl ake Stafford

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+6
1+6
1+4
143
143
1+4

1+4
143

1+4
1+6
1+4

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
20
14

9

2

51
51
51
47
47
42
29
27

Scor e

54
51
50
49
49
49
46
44
44
43
39
38
33
26

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Open:

Pl ace

~NOoO b~ wWDN PR

Open:

Pl ace

A WNPE

Open:

Pl ace

1

49 secs
Ar mband

P16018
P16022
P16017
P16027
P16006
P16021
P16003
P16014
P16001
P16008
P16020
P16023
P16016
P16011
P16032
P16009
P16036
P16025

49 secs
Ar mband

P22026
P22004
P22009
P22022
P22029
P22005
P22023
P22007
P22008
P22017
P22013
P22001
P22010

57 secs
Ar mband

PO8005

Friday, October 19, 2012
Perf. Versatility Snooker

QQutoff: 45.61 pts 16 inch Judge:
Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
Psyche 42. 87 1+6 1+6 1+6
Phoeni x 46. 48 1+6 1+6 1+6
Graci e 45. 06 1+4 1+4 1+6
Sony 40. 08 1+5 1+6 1+4
Shi ne 43. 73 1+4 1+4 1+6
Chance 48. 83 1+6 1+6 1+4
Ai dan 52.78 1+6 1+6 1+7
WIllin' 35.41 1+6 146 1+5
Nyal ka 41. 26 1+4 1+4 1+6
Pi per 45, 92 1+5 1+4 1+4
West 48. 24 1+5 1+6 1+4
Anna 35.04 1+6 1+6 1+4
Gaen 31.58 1+6 1+6 1+4
Zoi e 29. 81 1+6 1+4 1+4
Romance 41. 66 1+4 1+6 1+6
Emma 19. 28 1+6 1+6 1+0
Mck R 17. 20 1+5 1+6
Jack 18. 07 1+5 1+0

QQutoff: 41.93 pts 22 inch Judge:
Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
M ssy 47.50 1+5 1+6 1+4
Chant ey 47. 62 1+7 1+5 1+4
Ki Ki 34.54 1+6 1+4 1+4
Edge- n- hei m 39. 90 1+4 1+6 1+6
Sooki e 36. 95 1+6 1+4 1+4
Al ex 41. 28 1+4 1+4 1+6
Theo 33.12 1+5 1+4 1+4
Ri sk 24.76 1+4 1+5 1+7
Jack 29.52 1+4 1+4 1+6
Hol |'y 31.42 1+5 1+4 1+4
Bar on 27. 86 1+6 1+6 1+4
Dyl an 11.79 1+6
Chowder No Ti e

QQutoff: 42.50 pts 8 inch Judge:
Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
Apri | 59. 90 1+6 1+6 1+4

-1-

Bl ake Stafford

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+4
1+5
143
1+7
143
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+6
143

1+4

Bl ake Stafford

27
27
27
27
27
27
20
20

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+7
1+4

1+6
1+4
1+4
1+6
143

Bl ake Stafford

27
27
27
20

=
SN

O ONDNOO U U

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+6

20

Scor e

55
55
51
50
50
50
50
44
43
41
37
31
28
26
24
15
13

Scor e

53
51
44
39
31
29
26
24
24
22
21

Scor e

46

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



2 P08003
3 P08004
pen: 53 secs
Pl ace Arnband
1 P12008
2 P12010
3 P12001
4 P12013

P12014
P12012
P12006
P12002
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

Nunber

Dor d
Scarl et

Cut of f:

Name

Wl f
Ri co
Zorro
Dash
Dasher
Deuce
dlie
Fanny

53.
42.

42.50 pts 12 inch

68
02

Ti me

46.
53.
41.
42.
36.
41.
32.
39.

70
75
92
72
22
77
14
71

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

1+5
1+4

RC1
1+6
1+6
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+4

42

0

0

0

14

33.3%

1+5
1+4

1+4
1+4

Judge:

RC2

1+6
1+6
1+5
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+4

RC3

1+5
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+5
1+6
1+5
143

1+4

Bl ake Stafford

14

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

143
143
1+4
143
1+4
143
1+7

27
27

36
20

Scor e

51
50
49
40
36
31
24
19

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Friday, October 19, 2012
Team Gamblers

Open: 28 secs Gam 16 secs QCutoff: 31.45 pts 16 inch Judge: Lynn Signman

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt 3pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
1 16014 Ni ki 36. 39 0 3 6 5 11 37 Qualifi
2 16022 Samba 37. 37 0 3 5 4 14 37 Qualifi
3 16013 | dgi e 41. 24 0 3 6 5 11 37 Qualifi
4 16001 Spanky 38. 28 0 3 6 4 11 36 Qualifi
5 16002 M chael 35. 60 0 3 5 5 11 35 Qualifi
6 16008 Fi gment 41. 24 0 4 4 4 11 35 Qualifi
7 16007 Shi ne 38.95 0 3 4 5 11 33 Qualifi
8 16005 Export 39. 46 0 3 5 3 11 33 Qualifi
16012 Bozo 38. 33 0 2 6 4 8 30
16015 Tal os 40. 85 0 4 3 4 8 30
16006 Ugri 38. 32 0 3 3 6 8 29
16025 M ckl e 39.05 0 3 5 5 0 24
16021 Ri pcord 40. 29 0 3 6 3 0 24
16019  Tricky 43.92 0 3 1 3 8 22
Open: 31 secs Gam 18 secs QCutoff: 33.15 pts 12 inch Judge: Lynn Signman
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt 3pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
1 12004 Radar 44.55 0 4 4 6 14 40 Qualifi
2 12001 Super Sonic 39.41 0 4 4 5 14 39 Qualifi
3 12011 Rauri Belle 43.78 0 3 7 4 11 38 Qualifi
4 12012 Frenzi 45,72 0 3 6 5 8 34 Qualifi
12006 Phire 44. 67 0 3 5 4 8 31
12009 Zip 40. 51 0 4 6 6 0 30
12007 Sadi e 44. 39 0 1 4 4 14 29
12002 Whoopi e 44. 10 0 4 5 5 0 27
12003 Maggi e 45. 47 0 0 5 3 8 21
12010 Hanel s 39. 68 0 3 4 3 0 20
12005 Wcked 48. 90 0 3 4 2 0 19
Open: 25 secs Gam 14 secs QCutoff: 31.73 pts 26 inch Judge: Lynn Signman
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt 3pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
1 26022 Jack R 34. 60 0 4 5 4 14 40 Qualifi
2 26006 Renny 36.94 0 2 7 3 14 37 Qualifi
3 26027 Wi p 33.13 0 3 6 3 11 35 Qualifi
4 26020 JoZee 35.61 0 4 4 4 11 35 Qualifi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed



© 00 N o Ol

Open:

Pl ace

© oo ~NOOULh WN P

26002
26023
26014
26031
26019
26017
26032
26030
26011
26025
26004
26016
26015
26021
26007
26026
26024

25 secs
Ar mband

22083
22071
22099
22093
22084
22091
22016
22095
22027
22006
22024
22003
22075
22076
22026
22040
22036
22045
22029
22041
22103
22028
22089
22044
22063
22067
22009
22056

Thrill
Bossman
Sequel
Jack F
Ruse
Ffynch
Kat e
Nellie
Tex
Stitch
War

Spr ee
Lot us
Fl ame
Pace

d ock 18
Bi anca

Gam 14 secs
Nane

Fanme( US)
diver
Zaney
El f
Booker T
Fringe
Si nmrer
W nkl e
R se
Rumbl e
Ri pl ey
Gem
Jack
Ty

W nni e
E-Z

M ya
Ri vet
Mar s
Rukh
Loudon
Bandi t
Eve
Casey
Zach
Puffin
Mer
Travi s

33.
36.
34.
31.
32.
37.
35.
35.
35.
35.
36.
35.
39.

34.

No

43.

08
27
83
23
36
10
20
20
17
58
92
48
39
Ti nme
65
Ti nme
42

Cut of f:

Ti me

35.
37.
37.
37.
35.
36.
37.
31.
31.
31.
32.
34.
35.
37.
38.
31.
34.
36.
32.
33.
34.
35.
31.
34.
36.
36.
32.
32.

73
18
78
79
97
03
58
00
04
76
61
21
49
54
81
89
68
40
27
99
34
75
37
97
14
33
40
43

eNeoNeoNeoNelNelNeoloNoNolNolNeololNolNolNoNolNeolNolNolNolNolNollolNololNolNo)

0 3
0 4
0 2
0 2
0 2
0 3
0 3
0 2
0 3
0 3
0 4
0 3
0 2
0 3
0 3
0 2
0 2
32.86 pts
5Pt 3Pt

NWPRARWWNNDEWONNOWWWWEADNDNWWWWWWNDPDEW®
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22 inch Judge

2Pt 1Pt

a~rNMNOOWPRROOwWrroagoogoagwprooagwoadbrbs,bs,bdr,bdbsbdDbhoao

[ [ [N
W oRFR R Rk R

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0O0OFPR

Lynn Si gman
Ganbl e

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
14
11
11
14
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

34
34
33
32
32
32
30
30
25
24
24
23
21
20
19
18
13

Scor e

40
38
38
38
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
32
32

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

22032
22064
22060
22020
22022
22018
22049
22061
22013
22100
22053
22014
22057
22101
22037
22092
22033
22031
22097
22058
22038
22005
22035
22094
22019
22002
22072
22066
22050
22051
22068

Fl ash
Stri der
Bri sk!
Sky

Chi gger
Stella
Dazzl e
Pai va
Ki x

Kar ma
Jol i et
Crave
St at
Slider

Pirate Arrr

Tag!
Royce
Envy

Chi ckpea
Reno

Br at ska
Zeke

Ace

Joby

Bl aze
Lanbchop
Desno
Rhymne
Key

VWi sky
Meg

34.
34.
35.
35.
36.
36.
37.
37.
32.
34.
35.
36.
37.
33.
36.
36.
38.
34.
36.
38.
33.
37.
39.
35.
39.

38.
36.
39.

00
39
26
72
22
88
69
35
22
13
32
04
45
49
57
78
76
93
33
70
55
33
31
06
16

Ti me
Ti me

06
78
26

Ti me

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Tot al

Nunber

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:
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32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
26
26
23
23
23
21
21
21
21
20
18
18
14



Open:

Pl ace

O~ WNPE

Open:

Pl ace

N

Open:

Pl ace

oO~NO UL WDNBE

Open:

Pl ace

1

28 secs
Ar mband

P12014
P12006
P12012
P12008
P12001
P12010
P12002
P12013

31 secs
Ar mband

PO8005
PO8003
P08004

25 secs
Ar mband

P22007
P22026
P22001
P22023
P22022
P22009
P22004
P22005
P22010
P22029
P22008
P22013
P22017

25 secs
Ar mband

P16032

Friday, October 19, 2012
Perf. Versatility Gamblers

Gam 16 secs Qutoff: 31.73 pts 12 inch Judge: Lynn Signman

Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
Dasher 13.12 0 4 6 4 14 42
dlie 39.52 0 3 4 4 14 35
Deuce 34.79 0 2 5 6 11 33
Wl f 40. 35 0 3 6 4 8 33
Zorro 42. 07 0 3 3 3 14 32
Ri co 33. 67 0 1 6 4 8 27
Fanny 40. 44 0 1 7 4 0 21
Dash No Ti e 0 3 4 4 0 21

Gam 18 secs Qutoff: 31.73 pts 8 inch Judge: Lynn Signan

Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gambl e Scor e
Apri 44. 60 0 2 5 5 14 35
Dor di 43.91 0 2 5 4 14 34
Scar |l et 44,55 0 1 5 4 11 28

Gam 14 secs QCutoff: 31.16 pts 22 inch Judge: Lynn Signman

Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
Ri sk 37.83 0 2 7 4 14 38
M ssy 37.87 0 3 4 5 14 36
Dyl an 37.91 0 2 6 4 14 36
Theo 34. 21 0 3 6 3 11 35
Edge- n- hei m 33. 60 0 3 4 6 11 34
Ki Ki 34.99 0 3 5 4 11 34
Chant ey 35. 43 0 2 6 5 11 34
Al ex 37.97 0 2 6 4 11 33
Chowder 36.70 0 1 6 3 11 29
Sooki e 37.94 0 2 4 4 11 29
Jack 35.95 0 2 4 3 11 28
Bar on 38. 47 0 1 6 4 5 24
Hol |'y 39.91 0 2 5 4 0 20

Gam 14 secs Qutoff: 30.60 pts 16 inch Judge: Lynn Signman
Nare Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e

Romance 35. 89 0 3 5 4 14 37

-1-

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



©oo~NOOULhWN

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

P16036
P16014
P16006
P16018
P16011
P16021
P16017
P16003
P16022
P16009
P16020
P16001
P16023
P16016
P16027
P16025
P16008

Mck R
WIllin'
Shi ne
Psyche
Zoi e
Chance
Graci e
Ai dan
Phoeni x
Emma
West
Nyal ka
Anna
Gren
Sony
Jack

Pi per

38.
31.
31.
33.
34.
36.
32.
36.
38.
36.
36.
33.
34.
36.
39.
37.
37.

41
18
96
51
24
91
15
38
61
39
72
38
91
43
81
78
81

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Tot al

Nunber

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

42

24
57. 1%
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36
35
34
34
34
34
31
31
30
29
29
27
26
25
24
22
14

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Qual i fi

Pl ace

O~ WNPE

Qual i fi

Pl ace

OO0~ WNPE

Qual i fi

Pl ace

A WNPE

er Cutoff:

33. 20

Armband Nane

12012 Frenzi
12009 Zip
12001 Super
12005 W cked
12004 Radar
12006 Phire
12007 Sadi e
12010 Hanel s
12002 Whoopi e
12011 Raur
12003 Maggi e
er Cutoff: 32.39

Ar mband Nane

16005 Export
16013 | dgi e
16025 M ckl e
16014 Ni ki
16021 Ri pcord
16022 Sanmba
16007 Shi ne
16008 Fi gment
16015 Tal os
16012 Bozo
16002 M chael
16006 Ugri
16019 Tricky
16001 Spanky
er Cutoff: 29.97

Armband Nane

22083
22040
22045
22095

Fanme( US)
E-Z

Ri vet

W nkl e

Soni ¢

Bel | e

12 inch
Ti me

28. 25
29.12
29. 25
32.71
33.20
34. 60
36. 00
46. 47
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e

16 i nch
Ti me

27.14
28. 64
28.72
30. 47
31. 49
32.35
32. 46
31. 97
35. 38
43. 41

No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e

22 inch
Ti me

25.75
25.78
26. 66
26. 70

Friday, October 19, 2012
Team Jumpers

Judge:
TFI ts

Judge:
TFI ts

Judge:
TFIts

Bl ake Stafford

Bl ake Stafford

Bl ake Stafford

R

ol eoloNeolNeolololNololNolNo]

R

OO0 O0OOPFRPOFRPROOOOOOoOOo

R

O O oo

S

OO OO0 O0O0O0OO0OO0OOo

S

eNeoNoNeolNeoleoleolololNolNollollolNo)

S

O O oo

T

M eNeoNolNelNolNolNolNolNolNolo

eNeoNeolNeoNeolNolNolNeolNolNolololNolNo]

T

O O oo

m

P PPOOOOOCOOO

m

P RPPRPPOOOOCOOOOODOo

O O oo

Scor e

28. 25
29.12
29. 25
32.71
33.20
34. 60
36. 00
46. 47
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

27.14
28.64
28.72
30. 47
31. 49
32.35
32. 46
33.97
35.
45.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

AW
= 00

3333

Scor e

25.75
25.78
26. 66
26. 70

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed



22006
22084
22064
22076
22009
22071
22037
22024
22044
22089
22038
22099
22029
22019
22026
22061
22101
22041
22075
22060
22093
22066
22092
22100
22016
22031
22056
22036
22002
22027
22063
22028
22058
22005
22013
22057
22091
22022
22032
22068
22035
22072
22014
22103
22033
22067
22020
22003
22053
22097
22094
22050

Runbl e
Booker T
Stri der
Ty

Mer
diver

Pirate Arrr

Ri pl ey
Casey
Eve

Br at ska
Zaney
Mar s
Bl aze
W nni e
Pai va
Slider
Rukh
Jack
Bri sk!
El f
Rhymne
Tag!
Kar ma
Si mrer
Envy
Travis
M ya
Lanbchop
Ri se
Zach
Bandi t
Reno
Zeke
Ki x

St at
Fringe
Chi gger
Fl ash
Meg
Ace
Desno
Crave
Loudon
Royce
Puffin
Sky
Gem
Jol i et
Chi ckpea
Joby
Key

26.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
28.
28.
.17
.12
.22
. 26
.34
.59
.71
.07
.45
.93
.19
. 20
.37
.62
. 80
.03
.17
.48
.23
.84
.30
.61
.07
.74
.04
.12
. 00
.99
.18
.24

253538888880 58%

79
08
08
40
62
93
50
72

65
79
23
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti

Sddddcdadcada
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26.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
28.
28.
28.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
30.
30.
30.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
33.
33.
34.
35.
35.
36.
36.
38.
38.
39.
39.
40.
40.
42.
43.
53.
54.
82.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

SNNONEP OONONOOODWONANOOIWNEOMNONUUWNNENSNOGOOODSOOSN
WOUPr,ODOONDAMPAENPOPPWONWONNOOWUNREP, OPRMONDNSNDNOWNO OO

3333333333

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



22018 Stella No Time

22049 Dazzl e No Time

22051 Wi sky No Ti e

Qualifier Cutoff: 30.40 26 inch

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 26016 Spr ee 25.95
2 26004 War 26. 42
3 26027 Wi p 26. 95
4 26022 Jack R 27.70
5 26031 Jack F 27.77
6 26023 Bossman 28.02
7 26030 Nellie 28. 27
8 26032 Kat e 29. 30
9 26006 Renny 29. 54
26019 Ruse 31.68
26017 Ffynch 31.74
26021 Fl ane 26. 95
26025 Stitch 28.48
26014 Sequel 30. 86

26007 Pace No Tinme

26026 d ock 18 No Tinme

26015 Lot us No Tinme

26024 Bi anca No Tinme

26002 Thrill No Tinme

26011 Tex No Tinme

26020 JoZee No Tinme

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 105

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al

Nunber

of Qualifiers: 39

Percent Qualified: 37

Judge:
TFI ts

Bl ake Stafford

o o

R

eNeolNoNeolNeolNeololNoNoNolNololololNolNollolololNolNol

o O

S

O OO0 O0OO0OO0ORFRPFPPFPOOOOOOOOOODO

o o

T

eNeolNeolNeNeoNolNeoNoNolNoloNolNolNeolNolNolNolNolNolNoelNo)

=

m

P RPPRPPPPPOOO0OO0OO0OO0DO0COO0OO0OO0OO0OOO

Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

25.95
26. 42
26. 95
27.70
27.77
28.02
28. 27
29. 30
29.54
31. 68
31.74
31. 95
33. 48
35.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

oo
(o3}

3333333

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Friday, October 19, 2012
Perf. Versatility Jumpers

Qualifier Cutoff: 36.65 8 inch Judge: Blake Stafford
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
1 P08005 April 46. 70 0 0 0 0 46. 70
2 P08003 Dor di 44. 66 0 1 0 0 49. 66
3 P08004 Scarl et 50. 57 0 0 0 0 50. 57
Qualifier Cutoff: 36.65 12 inch Judge: Blake Stafford
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
1 P12014 Dasher 28. 77 0 0 0 0 28.77 Qualifi
2 P12012 Deuce 30. 88 0 0 0 0 30.88 Qualifi
3 P12002 Fanny 35. 97 0 0 0 0 35.97 Qualifi
4 P12006 dlie 36. 28 0 0 0 0 36.28 Qualifi
P12001 Zorro 36. 83 0 0 0 0 36. 83
P12013 Dash 37.05 0 0 0 0 37.05
P12010 Rico 40.72 0 0 0 0 40.72
P12008 Wbl f No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Qualifier Cutoff: 31.00 16 inch Judge: Bl ake Stafford
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
1 P16018 Psyche 25. 98 0 0 0 0 25.98 Qualifi
2 P16036 Mck R 27.23 0 0 0 0 27.23 Qualifi
3 P16027 Sony 27. 66 0 0 0 0 27.66 Qualifi
4 P16006 Shi ne 28.58 0 0 0 0 28.58 Qualifi
5 P16022 Phoeni x 28.61 0 0 0 0 28.61 Qualifi
6 P16003 Ai dan 28.78 0 0 0 0 28.78 Qualifi
7 P16011 Zoie 28. 93 0 0 0 0 28.93 Qualifi
8 P16014 WIllin' 29. 35 0 0 0 0 29.35 Qualifi
9 P16032 Romance 30. 86 0 0 0 0 30.86 Qualifi
P16025 Jack 31.24 0 0 0 0 31.24
P16023 Anna 31.81 0 0 0 0 31.81
P16001 Nyal ka 31. 89 0 0 0 0 31. 89
P16008 Pi per 35. 99 0 0 0 0 35.99
P16009 Emm 34.61 1 0 0 0 36. 61
P16017 G acie 39.10 1 0 0 0 41. 10
P16021 Chance 38.52 0 1 0 0 43.52
P16020 West 45. 62 1 0 0 0 47.62
P16016 Gnen No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
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ed
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Qualifier Cutoff: 33.07 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 P22001 Dyl an 27. 89
2 P22007 Ri sk 28. 31
3 P22026 M ssy 30. 09
4 P22008 Jack 30. 85
5 P22022 Edge-n-heim 31. 08
P22029 Sooki e 31.11
P22013 Baron 33.35
P22004 Chantey 33.55
P22010 Chowder 36. 02
P22005 Al ex 40. 75
P22023 Theo 39. 83
P22017 Holly No Time
P22009 Ki Ki No Tinme
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 42
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 18
Percent Qualified: 42. 9%
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Friday, October 19, 2012

Team Relay
Al  Judge: Lynn Signan
Pl ace Team Nane Ti me R S F E D Scor e
Fast and Furryious 75.90 0 0 0 1 0 225. 90
Not Ratatouille, it 79.91 0 0 0 0 0 79.91
I Scream You Screa 71.42 0 1 0 0 0 76. 42
Spanky Gem M chael 80. 69 0 0 0 2 0 380. 69
Snap, Crackle, Pop! 85.31 2 0 0 1 0 239. 31
Talos Lit A Tricky 73.14 1 0 0 1 0 225. 14
Bl ack & Blue & Wck 74. 67 2 3 0 0 0 93. 67
Casey Whoopie Wnni 68. 38 0 1 0 0 0 73. 38
1 Hi j acked At The Bor 58.71 0 0 0 0 0 58.71
Sai | or Take Warni ng 63. 88 0 0 0 1 0 213. 88
Royce Dances A Blaz 65.43 0 0 0 2 0 365. 43
3 Ami gos 94. 16 2 0 0 0 0 98. 16
Brisk! Zeke Mya 74. 28 0 1 0 0 0 79. 28
Coveting The Water 77.19 1 0 0 0 0 79.19
Junpi ng For Joy! 74.99 0 0 0 1 0 224. 99
Lanbchop and Chi ckp 83. 37 2 0 0 1 0 237. 37
3 Party Rock! 60. 85 0 0 0 0 0 60. 85
Red, Wiite & Merle 55.61 0 0 0 1 0 205. 61
The Shaggy BC No Ti e 0 0 0 3 0 450. 00
Three' s Conpany 88. 18 2 0 0 0 0 92.18
Bratty and Da Boyz 76.80 0 2 0 0 0 86. 80
District 12 67.09 1 0 0 1 0 219. 09
Don't Drink And Dri 84.48 1 0 0 1 0 236. 48
Eve JoZee Zaney 67.48 0 0 0 0 0 67.48
Fringe |s Dazzled B 69. 36 1 1 0 1 0 226. 36
6 Ri pl ey Believes The 66.72 0 0 0 0 0 66. 72
Seei ng Red 51.01 0 1 0 1 0 206. 01
Pirate's Got The He 83.92 0 3 0 0 0 98. 92
Two and 1/2 Men 63. 55 0 1 0 0 0 68. 55
5 Hi gh Speed Racers 62. 57 1 0 0 0 0 64. 57
Pace Tag! Thrill 70. 93 0 1 0 0 0 75. 93
4 | dgi e Sequel Whip 63. 29 0 0 0 0 0 63. 29
Jack Shine Fffynch 70.72 0 0 0 0 0 70.72
VWhen The Bullet Bit 72.04 1 0 0 1 0 224. 04
2 It's All About Smpo 59.55 0 0 0 0 0 59. 55

Total Nunmber of Teanms Show ng: 35
Total Nunber of Teans Absent: 0
Total Nunber of Teans Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored: O



Friday, October 19, 2012
Perf. Versatility Relay

Al  Judge: Lynn Signan

Pl ace Team Nane Ti me R S F E D Scor e
Wth Grace and Beau 58.81 0 0 0 1 0 208. 81
Swede's On The Barb 56.62 0 0 0 1 0 206. 62
Theo & April 53.14 0 0 0 0 0 53.14
12-22 Going for CGol 48.88 0 0 0 1 0 198. 88
Take Two 50. 84 0 0 0 2 0 300. 00
Mck & Zorro 46. 43 0 1 0 0 0 51. 43
Nort hern Lightning 45.36 0 1 0 0 0 50. 36

3 The Squirrel Assass 43.49 0 0 0 0 0 43. 49
Wld & Waggi ng 57. 31 0 0 0 1 0 207. 31
Jersey Boys 52.61 0 1 0 0 0 57.61
Smal | But Dangerous 44.19 0 1 0 0 0 49. 19

1 Still Not Whining 39. 33 0 0 0 0 0 39. 33
Bordering On Aussom 53. 74 1 0 0 1 0 205. 74
Days O Wine and N 48. 16 1 0 0 0 0 50. 16
Her di ng Houl i gans 45. 74 0 0 0 0 0 45. 74

2 Red Dogs Rul e 39. 85 0 0 0 0 0 39. 85
Two OF A Kind! 54. 85 0 0 0 0 0 54. 85

5 Unusual Suspects 44. 10 0 0 0 0 0 44,10
WIllin Jack 46. 17 0 0 0 0 0 46. 17
Zoi e Edge 47. 36 0 0 0 0 0 47. 36

4 The Bonbshel | s 43.70 0 0 0 0 0 43.70

Total Nunber of Teans Show ng: 21
Total Nunber of Teans Absent: 0
Total Nunber of Teans Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored: O
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